    二. 製品型名:
     II.  Part Number System :
               例: JSE---------201-----M-------T-------52----------2040
        Example:
     (1) 系列名稱
          Series Name
    (2) 直流放電電壓
         DC Spark-Over Voltage
    (3)直流放電容許誤差值. L M N
       Tolerance of DC Spark-Over Voltage ±15% ±20% ±30%
    (4)包裝形態.
        Packaging
    (5) 帶裝尺寸
         Taping Dimension
    （6）玻璃管尺寸 2.0X4.0MM
             GLASS TUBE DIMENSINON 2.0*4.0MM
26 52
26mm 52mm
T B RF
帶裝
Taping
散裝
Bulk
帶裝(PANA)
Reel
靜電型
Electrostatic
type
通訊型
Communication
type
        前兩位為有效數.第三位數字為101.例如251為25X101=250.
'       The first two digits are a multiplicand.  The third number is 101.
'       For example:251 means 25 X 10=250.
        單位表示伏特(V).
'       The Unit of voltage is V.
    一.範圍: 本規格書為玻璃管型突波吸收器之系列產品.
     I.Scope: This specifiation covers the series products of the tube type of Surge
'                  Absorber.
JSE
 1  3 2  4  5  6
Specification of surge absorber
Spark Gap Protectors (SPG) JSE 2.0X4.0 Series
wwww.szcrelectronic.com                                                                                            info@szcrelectronic.com
wwww.szcrelectronic.com                                                                                        info@szcrelectronic.com
          (1) 使用溫度範圍-25℃--------+65℃.
               Working temperature range:  -25℃--------+65℃.
          (2) 保存溫度範圍-25℃--------+85℃.
               Storaging temperature range: -25℃--------+85℃.
    四.製品結構.
    IV. Structure
    五. 製品尺寸.
     V. Dimension
    三. 溫度範圍.
'   III.  Temperature range
Specification of surge absorber
S ark Gap P otectors (SPG JSE 2.0X4.0 Seriesp r )
wwww.szcrelectronic.com                                                                                        info@szcrelectronic.com
>100M/50V
>100M/500V
102M Black
401M Yellow
501M Green
601M Bule
301M Orange
201M Red
Part Number Color Code1
141N Borwn  (yellow + black)
Color:
JSE102M-T52-2040 1000(800-1200)
1kHz-10KV
Max
JSE201M-T52-2040 200(160-240)
>100M/100V
JSE301M-T52-2040 300(240-360)
JSE141N-T52-2040 140 (98~182)
<1.0 500AJSE401M-T52-2040 400(320-480)
>100M/250VJSE501M-T52-2040 500(400-600)
JSE601M-T52-2040 600(480-720)
Part Number
DC Spark-Over
Voltage
Vs(V)